
2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4 55.351 (2) 25.970.66
29.38

12.0

BANIC Madeline ENS3 55.842 (1) 25.910.60
29.93

+0.49 7.0

HANSSON Louise TOR8 56.173 (3) 26.100.73
30.07

+0.82 6.0

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK1 56.944 (6) 26.880.63
30.06

+1.59 5.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO5 56.955 (4) 26.270.68
30.68

+1.60 4.0

BECKMANN Emilie IRO6 57.086 (5) 26.690.79
30.39

+1.73 3.0

OHASHI Yui TOK2 57.777 (7) 27.240.68
30.53

+2.42 -

LOVEMORE Tayla TOR7 DSQ -2.0

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

le CLOS Chad ENS3 49.331 (3) 23.380.64
25.95

15.0

SANTOS Nicholas IRO5 49.872 (1) 23.210.58
26.66

+0.54 7.0

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK1 49.963 (2) 23.370.61
26.59

+0.63 6.0

KOBORI Yuki TOK2 50.584 (6) 24.060.61
26.52

+1.25 5.0

ZHILKIN Andrey ENS4 51.095 (4) 23.430.70
27.66

+1.76 4.0

KLENZ Ramon IRO6 51.706 (5) 23.720.68
27.98

+2.37 -

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8 52.607 (7) 24.480.69
28.12

+3.27 -

DARRAGH Mackenzie TOR7 53.218 (8) 24.870.64
28.34

+3.88 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

BRATTON Lisa TOR7 2:01.771 (1) 1:31.00(1) 1:00.01(4) 29.110.58
30.90 30.99 30.77

12.0

SEEBOHM Emily ENS3 2:01.792 (3) 1:31.53(3) 1:00.33(2) 28.990.66
31.34 31.20 30.26

+0.02 7.0

MASSE Kylie TOR8 2:02.023 (2) 1:31.33(4) 1:00.51(5) 29.240.54
31.27 30.82 30.69

+0.25 6.0

SAKAI Natsumi TOK2 2:03.744 (5) 1:32.44(5) 1:00.52(3) 29.040.68
31.48 31.92 31.30

+1.97 5.0

SHIRAI Rio TOK1 2:04.495 (4) 1:32.17(2) 1:00.11(1) 28.910.61
31.20 32.06 32.32

+2.72 4.0

ZEVINA Daria IRO5 2:04.646 (6) 1:32.62(6) 1:00.76(6) 29.750.60
31.01 31.86 32.02

+2.87 3.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS4 2:06.987 (8) 1:34.81(8) 1:02.33(8) 30.300.68
32.03 32.48 32.17

+5.21 -

USTINOVA Daria K IRO6 2:07.258 (7) 1:34.56(7) 1:02.16(7) 29.970.63
32.19 32.40 32.69

+5.48 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

RYLOV Evgeny ENS3 1:48.621 (1) 1:20.70(1) 53.04(2) 25.920.54
27.12 27.66 27.92

10.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS4 1:49.262 (3) 1:21.63(3) 53.61(3) 26.010.66
27.60 28.02 27.63

+0.64 7.0

IRIE Ryosuke TOK1 1:49.403 (2) 1:21.25(2) 53.25(1) 25.710.59
27.54 28.00 28.15

+0.78 6.0

THORMEYER Markus TOK2 1:51.784 (4) 1:23.37(4) 54.80(6) 26.630.66
28.17 28.57 28.41

+3.16 5.0

GLINTA Robert IRO5 1:51.875 (5) 1:23.58(5) 54.90(4) 26.500.57
28.40 28.68 28.29

+3.25 4.0

PRATT Cole TOR7 1:52.416 (8) 1:24.30(8) 55.65(7) 26.640.61
29.01 28.65 28.11

+3.79 3.0

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8 1:52.777 (6) 1:23.82(6) 55.18(8) 26.730.55
28.45 28.64 28.95

+4.15 2.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:53.048 (7) 1:24.28(7) 55.31(5) 26.570.66
28.74 28.97 28.76

+4.42 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

WOG Kelsey TOR8 2:18.471 (1) 1:42.16(2) 1:06.60(2) 31.670.66
34.93 35.56 36.31

12.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK1 2:18.902 (2) 1:42.48(3) 1:06.79(3) 31.980.74
34.81 35.69 36.42

+0.43 7.0

IMAI Runa TOK2 2:20.193 (3) 1:43.27(4) 1:07.48(6) 32.300.65
35.18 35.79 36.92

+1.72 6.0

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR7 2:20.234 (5) 1:43.57(5) 1:07.54(4) 32.060.75
35.48 36.03 36.66

+1.76 5.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO5 2:22.225 (6) 1:45.01(6) 1:08.50(7) 32.440.67
36.06 36.51 37.21

+3.75 4.0

LARSON Breeja ENS4 2:22.446 (4) 1:43.51(1) 1:06.58(1) 31.550.74
35.03 36.93 38.93

+3.97 3.0

HULKKO Ida IRO6 2:25.167 (7) 1:47.42(7) 1:09.12(5) 32.100.63
37.02 38.30 37.74

+6.69 -

GUNES Viktoriya ENS3 2:25.258 (8) 1:47.58(8) 1:10.34(8) 33.130.76
37.21 37.24 37.67

+6.78 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

McKEE Anton TOR7 2:03.411 (1) 1:31.32(2) 59.47(2) 28.010.68
31.46 31.85 32.09

9.0

PERSSON Erik TOR8 2:03.702 (2) 1:31.55(5) 1:00.00(5) 28.470.70
31.53 31.55 32.15

+0.29 7.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS3 2:03.963 (4) 1:31.90(3) 59.60(3) 28.050.63
31.55 32.30 32.06

+0.55 6.0

SATO Shoma TOK2 2:04.134 (3) 1:31.59(1) 59.34(1) 27.940.69
31.40 32.25 32.54

+0.72 5.0

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK1 2:04.985 (5) 1:32.07(4) 59.95(4) 28.380.75
31.57 32.12 32.91

+1.57 4.0

MURDOCH Ross IRO5 2:07.656 (6) 1:34.57(6) 1:01.69(=6) 29.220.64
32.47 32.88 33.08

+4.24 3.0

STUPIN Max ENS4 2:08.20=7 (7) 1:35.10(7) 1:01.98(=6) 29.220.68
32.76 33.12 33.10

+4.79 1.5

VERRASZTO David IRO6 2:08.20=7 (8) 1:35.11(8) 1:02.08(8) 29.350.71
32.73 33.03 33.09

+4.79 1.5

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:29.431 24.0

BLUME Pernille 0.69 (1) 52.6525.40 52.65

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.37 (1) 1:44.2424.64 51.59

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.27 (1) 2:36.6024.91 52.36

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.38 25.14 52.83

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:31.192 +1.76 14.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.70 (4) 53.7526.01 53.75

DELOOF Catie 0.12 (2) 1:45.8424.92 52.09

SAKAI Natsumi 0.48 (2) 2:38.1325.10 52.29

SATO Aya 0.28 25.13 53.06

IRO - Iron5 3:34.603 +5.17 12.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.72 (6) 53.8226.23 53.82

HOSSZU Katinka 0.40 (6) 1:48.0225.88 54.20

HINDLEY Isabella 0.23 (5) 2:41.8025.72 53.78

van ROON Valerie 0.20 25.09 52.80

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:35.404 +5.97 10.0

BANIC Madeline 0.64 (5) 53.7625.87 53.76

HARVEY Mary-Sophie 0.31 (4) 1:47.2525.53 53.49

SEEBOHM Emily 0.39 (3) 2:41.1126.13 53.86

DAVIES Georgia 0.32 25.88 54.29

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:36.085 +6.65 8.0

AOKI Tomomi 0.66 (3) 53.3525.87 53.35

IGARASHI Chihiro 0.14 (3) 1:46.7525.59 53.40

KUBOVA Simona 0.22 (4) 2:41.4626.38 54.71

SMITH Leah 0.29 26.34 54.62

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:38.486 +9.05 6.0

APOSTALON Anika 0.64 (2) 52.9925.28 52.99

BRATTON Lisa 0.44 (5) 1:47.7826.46 54.79

EGOROVA Anna 0.34 (6) 2:42.5426.49 54.76

LOVEMORE Tayla 0.27 26.37 55.94

IRO - Iron6 3:40.687 +11.25 -2.0

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.68 (7) 54.7026.30 54.70

ZEVINA Daria 0.30 (7) 1:50.8527.16 56.15

USTINOVA Daria K 0.19 (7) 2:46.8926.79 56.04

BECKMANN Emilie 0.29 25.68 53.79

TOR - Toronto Titans7 DSQ -4.0

SMITH Rebecca

HANSSON Louise

FISCH Claire

MEYNEN Julie

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 1 FRATUS Bruno TOK 20.980.68 9.0

2 5 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO 21.070.68 +0.09 7.0

3 2 SHIOURA Shinri TOK 21.300.66 +0.32 6.0

4 8 CHADWICK Michael TOR 21.500.68 +0.52 5.0

5 6 ORSI Marco IRO 21.520.61 +0.54 4.0

6 4 SHEVTSOV Sergey ENS 21.540.65 +0.56 3.0

7 3 le CLOS Chad ENS 21.680.65 +0.70 2.0

8 7 FESIKOV Sergey TOR 21.800.70 +0.82 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SJOSTROM Sarah ENS 23.420.63 15.0

2 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 23.590.67 +0.17 7.0

3 3 HEEMSKERK Femke ENS 23.740.71 +0.32 6.0

4 6 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 23.840.58 +0.42 5.0

5 8 COLEMAN Michelle TOR 24.280.68 +0.86 4.0

6 1 IMAI Runa TOK 24.660.63 +1.24 -

7 7 APOSTALON Anika TOR 24.750.70 +1.33 -

8 2 AOKI Tomomi TOK 24.860.63 +1.44 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

HAGINO Kosuke TOK1 1:52.841 (1) 1:24.68(1) 51.93(1) 24.360.60
27.57 32.75 28.16

9.0

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 1:54.032 (2) 1:26.22(2) 52.50(3) 24.680.66
27.82 33.72 27.81

+1.19 7.0

KNOX Finlay TOR7 1:55.493 (6) 1:27.99(7) 54.86(4) 25.160.69
29.70 33.13 27.50

+2.65 6.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:55.564 (3) 1:27.29(4) 53.86(6) 25.330.65
28.53 33.43 28.27

+2.72 5.0

STUPIN Max ENS3 1:55.635 (5) 1:27.86(5) 54.62(5) 25.240.66
29.38 33.24 27.77

+2.79 4.0

LITCHFIELD Max ENS4 1:55.726 (7) 1:28.22(6) 54.78(8) 25.540.63
29.24 33.44 27.50

+2.88 3.0

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8 1:55.977 (8) 1:28.57(8) 55.14(7) 25.400.68
29.74 33.43 27.40

+3.13 2.0

HONDA Tomoru TOK2 1:56.388 (4) 1:27.83(3) 53.63(2) 24.410.65
29.22 34.20 28.55

+3.54 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

OHASHI Yui TOK1 2:05.101 (1) 1:34.88(1) 58.72(3) 27.590.68
31.13 36.16 30.22

12.0

TERAMURA Miho TOK2 2:06.272 (2) 1:35.17(3) 59.51(2) 27.230.65
32.28 35.66 31.10

+1.17 7.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS3 2:07.693 (3) 1:37.59(2) 59.40(1) 26.990.65
32.41 38.19 30.10

+2.59 6.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5 2:07.914 (5) 1:38.43(6) 1:00.43(6) 28.220.67
32.21 38.00 29.48

+2.81 5.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS4 2:08.145 (4) 1:37.62(5) 1:00.19(5) 28.060.71
32.13 37.43 30.52

+3.04 4.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR7 2:08.456 (6) 1:38.62(8) 1:01.70(8) 28.570.76
33.13 36.92 29.83

+3.35 3.0

HALL Candice TOR8 2:10.347 (7) 1:39.22(4) 59.96(4) 27.720.70
32.24 39.26 31.12

+5.24 -

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO6 2:10.818 (8) 1:39.45(7) 1:01.17(7) 28.270.68
32.90 38.28 31.36

+5.71 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW200MIM------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 09 NOV 11:03 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 SAKCI Emre IRO 25.430.62 24.0

2 4 SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS 25.590.63 +0.16 7.0

3 3 LIMA Felipe ENS 26.420.63 +0.99 6.0

4 1 KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK 26.540.65 +1.11 -

5 7 McKEE Anton TOR 26.900.61 +1.47 -

6 6 MURDOCH Ross IRO 26.990.62 +1.56 -

7 8 PERSSON Erik TOR 27.180.66 +1.75 -

8 2 SATO Shoma TOK 27.290.64 +1.86 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 PILATO Benedetta ENS 29.130.67 19.0

2 6 HULKKO Ida IRO 29.460.63 +0.33 7.0

3 1 AOKI Reona TOK 29.570.63 +0.44 6.0

4 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO 29.940.67 +0.81 5.0

5 3 LARSON Breeja ENS 30.400.73 +1.27 -

6 7 WOG Kelsey TOR 30.780.65 +1.65 -

7 8 ULYETT Jocelyn TOR 31.150.74 +2.02 -

8 2 SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK 31.580.71 +2.45 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:06.091 20.0

KISIL Yuri 0.69 (2) 47.0522.61 47.05

CHADWICK Michael 0.39 (2) 1:33.6422.16 46.59

PIERONI Blake 0.29 (2) 2:19.9022.05 46.26

HAYDEN Brent 0.25 21.90 46.19

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:06.202 +0.11 14.0

RYLOV Evgeny 0.61 (1) 46.8722.67 46.87

le CLOS Chad 0.38 (1) 1:33.5922.10 46.72

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.37 (1) 2:19.0021.69 45.41

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.36 22.11 47.20

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:08.393 +2.30 12.0

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 0.69 (5) 47.7222.99 47.72

THORMEYER Markus 0.19 (3) 1:34.4622.11 46.74

FRATUS Bruno 0.19 (3) 2:21.8622.29 47.40

SHIOURA Shinri 0.16 22.23 46.53

IRO - Iron5 3:08.914 +2.82 10.0

MIGNON Clement 0.62 (4) 47.3422.57 47.34

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.29 (4) 1:35.1022.56 47.76

ORSI Marco 0.19 (4) 2:21.9322.16 46.83

SAKCI Emre 0.22 22.49 46.98

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:10.995 +4.90 8.0

BILIS Simonas 0.69 (6) 47.8522.72 47.85

ZIRK Kregor 0.19 (5) 1:36.0322.96 48.18

ZHILKIN Andrey 0.39 (5) 2:23.3422.27 47.31

PROUD Ben 0.26 22.75 47.65

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:11.766 +5.67 6.0

MIZUNUMA Naoki 0.65 (7) 48.0523.01 48.05

TANDY Bradley 0.21 (7) 1:36.8123.16 48.76

QUINTERO Cristian 0.34 (6) 2:23.7522.28 46.94

KOBORI Yuki 0.24 22.90 48.01

IRO - Iron6 3:11.997 +5.90 4.0

de BOER Thom 0.66 (3) 47.3022.10 47.30

KLENZ Ramon 0.28 (6) 1:36.1722.97 48.87

SANTOS Nicholas 0.16 (7) 2:24.6022.87 48.43

MACHEKIN Artyom 0.14 22.67 47.39

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:18.368 +12.27 -2.0

PRATT Cole 0.65 (8) 48.4823.47 48.48

KNOX Finlay 0.31 (8) 1:38.3523.90 49.87

PASYNKOV Daniil 0.46 (8) 2:28.3524.03 50.00

DARRAGH Mackenzie 0.27 23.97 50.01

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 1 SAKAI Natsumi TOK 26.240.64 10.0

2 6 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 26.420.56 +0.18 7.0

3 2 KUBOVA Simona TOK 26.460.57 +0.22 6.0

4 8 MASSE Kylie TOR 26.520.54 +0.28 5.0

5 3 HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS 26.660.62 +0.42 4.0

6 5 PILHATSCH Caroline IRO 26.800.58 +0.56 3.0

7 4 DAVIES Georgia ENS 26.830.63 +0.59 2.0

8 7 BRATTON Lisa TOR 27.470.60 +1.23 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

=1 2 KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK 23.100.54 8.0

=1 8 RYAN Shane TOR 23.100.56 8.0

3 1 IRIE Ryosuke TOK 23.300.54 +0.20 6.0

4 6 BASSETO Guilherme IRO 23.360.55 +0.26 5.0

5 4 RYLOV Evgeny ENS 23.420.52 +0.32 4.0

6 5 GLINTA Robert IRO 23.480.55 +0.38 3.0

7 7 FESIKOV Sergey TOR 23.720.62 +0.62 2.0

8 3 GREVERS Matt ENS 23.790.61 +0.69 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

SMITH Leah TOK1 3:58.651 0.66 12.0
50m  (3) 27.98

29.80
100m  (1) 57.78

30.40
150m  (2) 1:28.18

30.48
200m  (3) 1:58.66

30.43
250m  (3) 2:29.09

30.20
300m  (3) 2:59.29

29.84
350m  (1) 3:29.13

29.52

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS4 3:59.182 0.74 +0.53 7.0
50m  (1) 27.61

30.18
100m  (2) 57.79

30.10
150m  (1) 1:27.89

30.47
200m  (1) 1:58.36

30.29
250m  (1) 2:28.65

30.38
300m  (1) 2:59.03

30.67
350m  (2) 3:29.70

29.48

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO5 4:00.653 0.77 +2.00 6.0
50m  (2) 27.79

30.21
100m  (3) 58.00

30.41
150m  (3) 1:28.41

30.18
200m  (2) 1:58.59

30.22
250m  (2) 2:28.81

30.40
300m  (2) 2:59.21

30.73
350m  (3) 3:29.94

30.71

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK2 4:04.204 0.63 +5.55 5.0
50m  (4) 27.99

30.50
100m  (5) 58.49

30.84
150m  (5) 1:29.33

31.02
200m  (5) 2:00.35

31.11
250m  (5) 2:31.46

31.29
300m  (4) 3:02.75

31.19
350m  (4) 3:33.94

30.26

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS3 4:06.035 0.77 +7.38 4.0
50m  (6) 28.21

30.38
100m  (6) 58.59

31.10
150m  (6) 1:29.69

31.24
200m  (6) 2:00.93

31.33
250m  (6) 2:32.26

31.69
300m  (6) 3:03.95

31.46
350m  (6) 3:35.41

30.62

EGOROVA Anna TOR7 4:06.296 0.74 +7.64 3.0
50m  (5) 28.13

30.27
100m  (4) 58.40

30.72
150m  (4) 1:29.12

31.14
200m  (4) 2:00.26

31.18
250m  (4) 2:31.44

31.73
300m  (5) 3:03.17

32.01
350m  (5) 3:35.18

31.11

LUDLOW Danica IRO6 4:08.167 0.65 +9.51 -
50m  (7) 28.40

30.83
100m  (7) 59.23

31.41
150m  (7) 1:30.64

31.36
200m  (7) 2:02.00

31.33
250m  (7) 2:33.33

31.64
300m  (7) 3:04.97

31.88
350m  (7) 3:36.85

31.31

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR8 4:10.088 0.79 +11.43 -1.0
50m  (8) 28.82

30.88
100m  (8) 59.70

31.52
150m  (8) 1:31.22

31.82
200m  (8) 2:03.04

31.55
250m  (8) 2:34.59

31.94
300m  (8) 3:06.53

32.08
350m  (8) 3:38.61

31.47

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

RAPSYS Danas ENS4 3:39.661 0.70 10.0
50m  (1) 24.99

27.93
100m  (1) 52.92

28.04
150m  (1) 1:20.96

28.04
200m  (1) 1:49.00

28.11
250m  (1) 2:17.11

28.32
300m  (1) 2:45.43

28.10
350m  (1) 3:13.53

26.13

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK1 3:43.012 0.69 +3.35 7.0
50m  (3) 25.36

28.06
100m  (3) 53.42

28.43
150m  (4) 1:21.85

28.74
200m  (4) 1:50.59

28.72
250m  (4) 2:19.31

28.76
300m  (4) 2:48.07

28.20
350m  (4) 3:16.27

26.74

KRASNYKH Alexander TOR7 3:43.463 0.67 +3.80 6.0
50m  (4) 25.80

27.82
100m  (4) 53.62

28.18
150m  (2) 1:21.80

28.28
200m  (=2) 1:50.08

28.46
250m  (=2) 2:18.54

28.40
300m  (2) 2:46.94

28.53
350m  (2) 3:15.47

27.99

LITCHFIELD Max ENS3 3:44.014 0.63 +4.35 5.0
50m  (7) 26.32

28.77
100m  (8) 55.09

28.33
150m  (8) 1:23.42

28.49
200m  (6) 1:51.91

28.12
250m  (6) 2:20.03

28.12
300m  (6) 2:48.15

28.16
350m  (5) 3:16.31

27.70

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8 3:44.415 0.63 +4.75 4.0
50m  (5) 25.85

27.88
100m  (5) 53.73

28.09
150m  (3) 1:21.82

28.26
200m  (=2) 1:50.08

28.46
250m  (=2) 2:18.54

28.70
300m  (3) 2:47.24

28.85
350m  (3) 3:16.09

28.32

VERRASZTO David IRO6 3:45.316 0.73 +5.65 3.0
50m  (8) 26.41

28.19
100m  (7) 54.60

28.00
150m  (6) 1:22.60

28.28
200m  (5) 1:50.88

28.49
250m  (5) 2:19.37

28.73
300m  (5) 2:48.10

28.94
350m  (6) 3:17.04

28.27

QUINTERO Cristian TOK2 3:45.807 0.66 +6.14 2.0
50m  (6) 26.01

28.46
100m  (6) 54.47

28.69
150m  (7) 1:23.16

29.00
200m  (8) 1:52.16

28.76
250m  (7) 2:20.92

28.83
300m  (7) 2:49.75

28.37
350m  (7) 3:18.12

27.68

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 3:52.498 0.67 +12.83 -1.0
50m  (2) 25.10

28.11
100m  (2) 53.21

29.05
150m  (5) 1:22.26

29.85
200m  (7) 1:52.11

30.36
250m  (8) 2:22.47

31.01
300m  (8) 2:53.48

29.85
350m  (8) 3:23.33

29.16

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:47.831 18.0

SEEBOHM Emily 0.68 (1) 56.6827.56 56.68

PILATO Benedetta 0.17 (1) 1:59.7129.35 1:03.03

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.28 (1) 2:55.9225.83 56.21

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.34 24.62 51.91

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:50.182 +2.35 14.0

DAVIES Georgia 0.60 (4) 57.3027.93 57.30

CLARK Imogen 0.43 (2) 2:02.6130.17 1:05.31

BANIC Madeline 0.27 (2) 2:58.4525.66 55.84

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.45 24.85 51.73

IRO - Iron5 3:51.083 +3.25 12.0

HOSSZU Katinka 0.63 (7) 58.6328.60 58.63

LAUKKANEN Jenna -0.03 (5) 2:03.1329.99 1:04.50

BECKMANN Emilie 0.21 (4) 2:59.5326.25 56.40

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.22 24.40 51.55

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:51.874 +4.04 10.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.55 (5) 58.1028.03 58.10

AOKI Reona 0.24 (4) 2:02.9429.97 1:04.84

HASEGAWA Suzuka 0.20 (3) 2:59.4126.41 56.47

DELOOF Catie 0.06 25.02 52.46

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:52.725 +4.89 8.0

MASSE Kylie 0.55 (2) 56.8727.68 56.87

WOG Kelsey 0.47 (6) 2:03.4031.13 1:06.53

HANSSON Louise 0.46 (5) 2:59.6925.92 56.29

COLEMAN Michelle 0.23 24.87 53.03

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:52.926 +5.09 6.0

KUBOVA Simona 0.57 (3) 57.1927.61 57.19

TERAMURA Miho 0.40 (3) 2:02.6230.97 1:05.43

OHASHI Yui 0.25 (6) 3:00.4227.25 57.80

SATO Aya 0.22 24.97 52.50

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:55.237 +7.40 4.0

BRATTON Lisa 0.56 (6) 58.3728.56 58.37

ULYETT Jocelyn 0.41 (8) 2:05.0031.40 1:06.63

SMITH Rebecca 0.30 (7) 3:02.3926.47 57.39

FISCH Claire 0.28 24.97 52.84

IRO - Iron6 3:55.978 +8.14 2.0

ZEVINA Daria 0.61 (8) 58.8428.76 58.84

HULKKO Ida 0.16 (7) 2:04.8630.53 1:06.02

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.29 (8) 3:02.8526.83 57.99

van ROON Valerie 0.41 25.63 53.12

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:22.081 18.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.63 (1) 49.2124.06 49.21

SHYMANOVICH Ilya 0.40 (1) 1:45.2125.89 56.00

le CLOS Chad 0.47 (1) 2:35.0123.06 49.80

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.32 22.06 47.07

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:22.582 +0.50 14.0

IRIE Ryosuke 0.55 (2) 49.9924.29 49.99

KOSEKI Yasuhiro 0.24 (2) 1:46.9226.44 56.93

KAWAMOTO Takeshi 0.22 (2) 2:36.4122.83 49.49

THORMEYER Markus 0.15 21.87 46.17

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:25.563 +3.48 12.0

RYAN Shane 0.59 (3) 50.5024.16 50.50

McKEE Anton 0.23 (3) 1:47.4826.43 56.98

FESIKOV Sergey 0.32 (3) 2:39.4123.90 51.93

PIERONI Blake 0.24 21.83 46.15

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:26.794 +4.71 10.0

GREVERS Matt 0.62 (5) 50.7724.71 50.77

LIMA Felipe 0.35 (5) 1:48.5826.69 57.81

ZHILKIN Andrey 0.33 (4) 2:39.4723.14 50.89

BILIS Simonas 0.36 22.29 47.32

IRO - Iron6 3:27.455 +5.37 8.0

BASSETO Guilherme 0.58 (6) 50.9724.52 50.97

MURDOCH Ross 0.15 (7) 1:49.4727.07 58.50

KLENZ Ramon 0.23 (7) 2:40.8523.90 51.38

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.09 21.84 46.60

IRO - Iron5 3:27.476 +5.39 6.0

GLINTA Robert 0.58 (4) 50.7224.68 50.72

SAKCI Emre 0.18 (4) 1:48.3726.57 57.65

SANTOS Nicholas 0.12 (5) 2:39.5223.47 51.15

MIGNON Clement 0.40 22.85 47.95

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:28.077 +5.99 4.0

PRATT Cole 0.60 (8) 51.5525.25 51.55

PERSSON Erik 0.35 (6) 1:49.2526.98 57.70

DARRAGH Mackenzie 0.39 (8) 2:41.6024.60 52.35

KISIL Yuri 0.26 22.28 46.47

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:29.218 +7.13 2.0

HAGINO Kosuke 0.54 (7) 51.2824.91 51.28

SATO Shoma 0.19 (8) 1:49.7427.33 58.46

MIZUNUMA Naoki 0.21 (6) 2:40.4723.42 50.73

TANDY Bradley 0.32 23.06 48.74

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Energy Standard1 138.5ENS 162.0 300.5-

Tokyo Frog Kings2 113.0TOK 122.0 235.0-

Iron3 100.5IRO 83.0 183.5-

Toronto Titans4 88.0TOR 67.0 155.0-
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

SJOSTROM Sarah1 37.5ENS - 37.5

SAKCI Emre2 28.0IRO - 28.0

le CLOS Chad3 25.0ENS - 25.0

PILATO Benedetta4 23.5ENS - 23.5

SAKAI Natsumi5 18.5TOK - 18.5

RYLOV Evgeny6 17.5ENS - 17.5

SHYMANOVICH Ilya6 17.5ENS - 17.5

KAWAMOTO Takeshi6 17.5TOK - 17.5

HEEMSKERK Femke9 15.5ENS - 15.5

IRIE Ryosuke9 15.5TOK - 15.5

KOLESNIKOV Kliment11 15.0ENS - 15.0

BRATTON Lisa12 14.5TOR - 14.5

WOG Kelsey13 14.0TOR - 14.0

SEEBOHM Emily13 14.0ENS - 14.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi13 14.0IRO - 14.0

SMITH Leah13 14.0TOK - 14.0

OHASHI Yui17 13.5TOK - 13.5

MASSE Kylie18 13.0TOR - 13.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan18 13.0ENS - 13.0

BANIC Madeline18 13.0ENS - 13.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna21 12.0IRO - 12.0

FRATUS Bruno21 12.0TOK - 12.0

HENIQUE Melanie21 12.0IRO - 12.0

McKEE Anton21 12.0TOR - 12.0

THORMEYER Markus25 11.5TOK - 11.5

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim25 11.5IRO - 11.5

SHEVTSOV Sergey27 11.0ENS - 11.0

HOSSZU Katinka27 11.0IRO - 11.0

RYAN Shane27 11.0TOR - 11.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya30 10.5ENS - 10.5

HARVEY Mary-Sophie30 10.5ENS - 10.5

CHADWICK Michael32 10.0TOR - 10.0

RAPSYS Danas32 10.0ENS - 10.0

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro32 10.0TOK - 10.0

SHIRAI Rio32 10.0TOK - 10.0

KUBOVA Simona36 9.5TOK - 9.5

SANTOS Nicholas36 9.5IRO - 9.5

HAGINO Kosuke36 9.5TOK - 9.5

ANDRUSENKO Veronika39 9.0IRO - 9.0

SHIOURA Shinri39 9.0TOK - 9.0

GLINTA Robert41 8.5IRO - 8.5

LIMA Felipe41 8.5ENS - 8.5

ZHILKIN Andrey41 8.5ENS - 8.5

AOKI Reona41 8.5TOK - 8.5

TERAMURA Miho41 8.5TOK - 8.5

LITCHFIELD Max46 8.0ENS - 8.0

DAVIES Georgia46 8.0ENS - 8.0

PERSSON Erik46 8.0TOR - 8.0

PIERONI Blake46 8.0TOR - 8.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

HANSSON Louise46 8.0TOR - 8.0

HULKKO Ida51 7.5IRO - 7.5

KOSEKI Yasuhiro51 7.5TOK - 7.5

HASEGAWA Suzuka51 7.5TOK - 7.5

BASSETO Guilherme54 7.0IRO - 7.0

SANTOS Leonardo54 7.0IRO - 7.0

IGARASHI Chihiro54 7.0TOK - 7.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko54 7.0TOK - 7.0

ORSI Marco58 6.5IRO - 6.5

KOBORI Yuki58 6.5TOK - 6.5

ULYETT Jocelyn60 6.0TOR - 6.0

KNOX Finlay60 6.0TOR - 6.0

KISIL Yuri60 6.0TOR - 6.0

BLUME Pernille60 6.0ENS - 6.0

DELOOF Catie60 6.0TOK - 6.0

BECKMANN Emilie60 6.0IRO - 6.0

FESIKOV Sergey60 6.0TOR - 6.0

KRASNYKH Alexander60 6.0TOR - 6.0

LELLIOTT Jay60 6.0TOR - 6.0

COLEMAN Michelle60 6.0TOR - 6.0

IMAI Runa60 6.0TOK - 6.0

STUPIN Max71 5.5ENS - 5.5

SATO Shoma71 5.5TOK - 5.5

MURDOCH Ross73 5.0IRO - 5.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov73 5.0IRO - 5.0

HAYDEN Brent73 5.0TOR - 5.0

SATO Aya73 5.0TOK - 5.0

BILIS Simonas77 4.5ENS - 4.5

VERRASZTO David77 4.5IRO - 4.5

EGOROVA Anna77 4.5TOR - 4.5

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna80 4.0ENS - 4.0

MIGNON Clement80 4.0IRO - 4.0

PRATT Cole80 4.0TOR - 4.0

CLARK Imogen83 3.5ENS - 3.5

van ROON Valerie83 3.5IRO - 3.5

GREVERS Matt83 3.5ENS - 3.5

ZEVINA Daria83 3.5IRO - 3.5

QUINTERO Cristian83 3.5TOK - 3.5

LARSON Breeja88 3.0ENS - 3.0

KLENZ Ramon88 3.0IRO - 3.0

PILHATSCH Caroline88 3.0IRO - 3.0

HINDLEY Isabella88 3.0IRO - 3.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa88 3.0TOR - 3.0

ZIRK Kregor93 2.0ENS - 2.0

PROUD Ben93 2.0ENS - 2.0

TANDY Bradley93 2.0TOK - 2.0

PASYNKOV Daniil93 2.0TOR - 2.0

MIZUNUMA Naoki93 2.0TOK - 2.0

AOKI Tomomi93 2.0TOK - 2.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

APOSTALON Anika99 1.5TOR - 1.5

LOVEMORE Tayla99 1.5TOR - 1.5

SMITH Rebecca101 1.0TOR - 1.0

DARRAGH Mackenzie101 1.0TOR - 1.0

HONDA Tomoru101 1.0TOK - 1.0

MACHEKIN Artyom101 1.0IRO - 1.0

de BOER Thom101 1.0IRO - 1.0

FISCH Claire101 1.0TOR - 1.0

UGOLKOVA Maria107 0.5IRO - 0.5
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